Gold Coast Saturday 17 November, 2018

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 AUSTRAL INSULATION Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden
Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
05
06
07

$21000

Iron Dome(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway

KORMA(Alicia Willick) Ryan Plumb
Zabring(Kelly Schweida) Luke Dittman
Carnecar(Rochelle Smith) Gary Geran
Awesome Mo(Liam Birchley) Chris Whiteley
Temerity(Jan Aitkenhead) Nathan Day

12:43PM
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2 WINNING COMMERCIAL Fillies and Mares Maiden Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04
06
07

09

$21000

Gypsy's Tip(Brian Smith) Boris Thornton
Little Nikkas(Michael Costa)
Super Freak(Pat Duff)

Harlin Rose(Ronald Heilbronn)

Comazali (NZ)(Les Kelly)

Scott Galloway
Miki Nakao
Justin Stanley
Jason Taylor

Sowhat Imarockstar(Tony Nathan
Haydon) Thomas
McCullough(Lauren Herne) Nathan Day

3 GCBA QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
1800 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
10

02
03

04

05
06
07
08
09

The Demtel Man(Les Kelly) Ryan Plumb
Locust (NZ)(Scott Morrisey) Alannah
Fancourt

Chamberlain(Ben Robinson) Jason Taylor
Top Luck(Ben Currie) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Royal Yacht(Courtney Nathan
Rabjones-Tyrell) Thomas

Lanzoffany(Louise White)
Wishbeats(Geoffrey Hardy)

Scott Galloway
Justin Stanley

Liliero(Bryan & Daniel Guy) Luke Dittman
Uber Mover(Paul Butterworth) Nathan Day
Iberian Lace(Ben Robinson) Luke Rolls

4 ACCLAIM AIR CONDITIONING BM65 Handicap

01

1800 metres $21000
Charles the Third(Rochelle Smith) Jed Hodge
Last Light(Alicia Willick) Luke Dittman

10

01:18PM 5
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59.0
59.0
57.5
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56.0
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5 545

01:53PM

3 59.0
1 55.0

10 58.5
2 585

9 58.0

57.5
56.5
55.5
55.5
55.0
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02:33PM

7 59.5
3 555

11 (EM)Canongate(Brian Smith) Boris Thornton
12 (EM)Walk to the Bar(Kylie Geran) Gary Geran
13 (EM)Sky One(Darleen Duryea) Alannah
Fancourt
04 Smart As Attack(Les Kelly) Ryan Plumb
05 Twilighter (NZ)(Chris Waller) Craig Franklin
06 Delos (NZ)(David Joice) Jason Taylor
08 They Call Me Rose (NZ)(Trevor Shannon Doyle
Whittington)
09 Queen Gorgo(Mark C Webb) Luke Rolls
HANSON IMAGECRETE 0 - 60 Handicap
1200 metres $21000
01 Grandioso(Les Clarke) Gary Geran
10  Omission(Tracy Green) Jason Taylor
02  True Myth(Michael Costa) Scott Galloway
03  Sequablur(Chris Anderson) Luke Dittman
04  Stryke of Delight(Robert Nathan Day
Heathcote)
05 Lady Eighty Eight(Bryan & Daniel Ryan Plumb
Guy)
06 TAKINGS(Ben Currie) Taylor Marshall
07 Amelia Jane(Michael Nolan) Alannah
Fancourt
08 Massive Attack(Gary Stephens) Rebecca
Goldsbury
09 Nakanai(Mel Eggleston) Luke Rolls
MASTER BUILDERS Class 1 Plate
1400 metres $21000
01 Spicers Peak(David Joice) Luke Dittman
10  Star of Columbia(Jenna Amory) Taylor Williams
11 Debonair Des(Selina Leef) Minehiko
Shimodaira
02 Stormy Leo(David Scanes) Jed Hodge
03 Toga Picta(Diane Murphy) Justin Stanley
04 Volomite(Sam Strazzieri) Jason Taylor
05 Bacchur(Joel Pengilly) Luke Rolls
06 Brinkmanship(Helen Page) Ryan Plumb
07  All Apologies(Liam Birchley) Chris Whiteley
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57.0
57.0
57.0

58.0
58.0
57.5
56.5

56.0

59.0
54.0
59.0
58.5
57.5

57.0

57.0
56.5

55.0

55.0

59.0
57.0
56.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5
57.0

09

Serious Doubts(Gillian Heinrich &  Shannon Doyle

Ben Rodgers)

7 McINNES WILSON LAWYERS Class 4 Handicap

1400 metres

10
11
12

02
03
05
06

07
08
09

8 GLOBE GROUP RQ SUMMER PROVINCIAL SERIES BM75

Prepee(Mark C Webb)
Subsolar(Chris Anderson)
Wack'em (NZ)(Scott Morrisey)

Epic Rant(Michael Costa)
Glen Ord(Diane Murphy)
Time to Play(Gary Doughty)

Sayonaramosa (NZ)(Kenneth
Deacon)

Jinx 'n' Drinx(John Phelan)
Rolling Roman(Garry Baker)
Beau Isa(Darleen Duryea)

Handicap

1200 metres

01
12
13

15
03

04
05
07
08
09

Oneness(Mel Eggleston)
Precipitate(Wayne Nugent)

(EM)Round Mountain Gal(Philip
Kimmet)

(EM)Gregory(Brian Smith)

El Shaday (NZ)(Bryan & Daniel
Guy)

Captivator(Les Kelly)

Motion Granted(Barry Baldwin)
Mr Markou(Ben Currie)

Barefoot Tycoon(David Fletcher)
Legal Counsel(Lennie Wheeler)

$21000

$25000

Taylor Marshall
Nathan Day

Alannah
Fancourt

Scott Galloway
Justin Stanley
Ryan Plumb

Brooke
Ainsworth

Jason Taylor
Luke Rolls
Luke Dittman

Luke Rolls
Scott Galloway

Ms Heather
Poland

Corey Bayliss
Luke Dittman

Ryan Plumb
Nathan Day
Taylor Marshall
Jason Taylor

Alannah
Fancourt

2

57.0

04:28PM
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2
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3

05

1
5
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54.0
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55.5
55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




